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
1818 Harvey Ct.  “New Price”
206-208 Plum  Oakley “Investment”
1675 W. 4th “Commercial”
310-316 W. 7th Oakley “4 plex”

510 S. Lincoln UNDER CONTRACT
850 E. 6th      ALLOWANCE $72,000
935 E. 9th            UNDER CONTRACT
995 S. Range $85,000
1345 Copeland $97,000
1111 S. Court $97,500
255 N. Garfield $98,500
460 W. 4th  UNDER CONTRACT
670 N. Lincoln $110,000
1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

REALTOR®

1345 Copeland $97,000
1293 sq. ft. 4 bdrm, 3 bath home w/attach 
garage. Full basement. Lower Price.

670 N. Lincoln $110,000
Minimal steps and spacious rooms in this 
3 bdrm, 3 bath home. Generous 2 car 
garage. Unique Home. A Must See!

515 S. Grant $45,900
Great starter or retirement home. Low 
maintenance and move-in ready. Attrac-
tive corner lot with sprinklers. Call today.

575 La Hacienda $225,000
Location & quality here. 5 bdrm, 3.5 bath 
brick ranch in perfect condition. 2 acres 
of mature landscaping. Look no further.

860 S. Court $165,00
This is a very nice, clean, move-in ready 
home located in a good neighborhood. 
The main floor has an open floor plan with 
updated kitchen cabinets. The basement is 
mostly finished with 2 additional bedrooms, 
bath & family room. Many new updates, 
including Rolax triple pane windows. On 
corner lot with underground sprinklers.

1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500
Price reduced. 2.7 acres, lots of trees, 
room & privacy. 4 bdrm, 3 bath ranch.

1818 Harvey Ct.
4 bdrm, 3 bath w/true master suite. Wrap 
around floor plan for easy entertaining.

New master 
b e d r o o m  & 
new full bath 
on main floor, 
f o r m a l  d i n -
ing, parlor & 
fm room plus 
4 bdrms & full 
bath upstairs.

310 S. Garfield $143,000

Homeland Realty & Auction
NEW 480 ACRES THOMAS CO. Irrigated and Grass West of Oakley, KS. $984/ac.
NEW 480 ACRES LOGAN CO. Cropland and Grass S.W. of Oakley, KS. $730/ac.
NEW 35 ACRES close to I-70, Range Ave., Colby, Kansas. $15,000/acre.
NEW Residential Lots located South of Dillions, Colby, KS. $6,500 per lot.
148 ACRE RAWLINS COUNTY Cropland and grass 4 1/2 miles North of 
Ludell, Kansas. Cash rents going to Buyer. $757/acre . Call Pat 785-443-3261.
NEW 640 ACRES GRAHAM COUNTY CRP with irrigation wells and water 
rights Northwest of Hill City, Kansas. Immediate possession. $850/acre.
NEW 400 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY grass and cropland w/improvements 
located at Page City, KS. Beautiful 2 story home with barn and cattle working 
facility, Quonset building, grain storage and cattle feeding pens. - $875,000.
480 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY sprinkler irrigated land located 1 mile North of 
Page City, KS, excellent farmland with 3 wells & 3 sprinklers - $2,150/acre.
615 ACRES LOGAN CO. Cropland and grass with 600 acres of 2009 wheat 
going to Buyer. Located 1 mile North of Winona, Kansas. $1,175/acre.
640 ACRES LOGAN CO. Cropland and grass W. of Winona, KS. $625/acre.
PRICE REDUCTION! 35.5 ACRES THOMAS CO. Grassland 4.5 north & 1/2 west of 
Colby, Kansas $78,000. Ideal home building location to have your spot in the country.

 Call Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

Agents
Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653
Jerry Wycoff 785-672-0429
Marilyn Meyer 785-462-2703
Pat Sloan 785-460-7495

www.colbyhomeland.com

NEW COMMERCIAL-DEVELOPMENT 6.7 acres adjacent to Wal-Mart 
w/I-70 frontage. Located in Colby, Kansas. Call Rock!
COMMERCIAL LOT in Colby’s Industrial Area just off of I-70 Exit 53.  
Great building location,  $47,000. Call Rock!
LOCATE to Colby’s fastest growing area.  I-70 frontage, 2-6 acre lots.  Join 
Colby Petro, Colby Implement and others.  Call Marilyn!
9 UNIT Mobile Home Park.  Good rental history & management available.
115 Center Ave. Oakley.  Good investment property. Remodeled & up-
dated. This is an ideal commercial location. Check out the potential this 
property offers. Call Jerry.
1675 W. 4th Colby.  6,000 sq. ft. office/retail building, plus 4,500 sq. ft. 
warehouse with dock. High traffic area and it is move-in ready. Call Pat!
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